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‘Bar & Kitchen.
Cambridge




“Anytime is the best
time for drinks! “

- your friendly Folio Bartenders

The prices listed on the menu shall be subject to a discretionary
service charge of 10% which will be added to your bill.
We serve all spirits and ligueurs in a measure of 25ml as standard.
Any differences to this are stated on the menu.

Menu may change depending on availzbility or seasonality.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to 2 member of our team about your

requirements before ordering.
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Bar Bites

Nibbles

Mixed Olives £45
House Salted Crisps £3
House Chips £4.5
Add pancetta or cheese +£2

Fellows House Roasted Mixed Nuts £4
Small Plates

Chicken Wings £8.5

chaice af plain, buffalo or korean-style

Bao Buns £10
chaice of fried chicken or crispy couliflower PB

Dirty Fries £9
chaice of chicken or mushroom (W], served with cheese & jolapenos

Saureed Tiger Prawns £11
heritage tomatoes, gariic, sourdough

Chickpea Arancini foO5
served with hummus and tzatziki V

Machos £9
guacameole, salsa, cheese, jalapenos, créme fraiche

Full Plates

The Fellows Chicken Burger f18
cheddar, mushroom, omion, srirocha mayo, gem lettuce, tomato
gherkins, brioche buns with house fries

Vegan option available: £16.5
The Fellows Beef Burger £19

cheddar, mushroom, onion, sriracha mayo, gem lettuce, tomato
gherkins, brioche buns with house fries

The Fellows Fish & Chips £19.5
beer battered haddock, garden peas, chunky chips, hamemode

tartar sauce.

Vegan option available: £17 @
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A selection of crafted cocktails by our skilled bar team inspired by each Season’s best produce i\f 1"'
carefully mixed to provide comfort and satisfy thirst for innovative beverages. | \ il
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Refreshing Light and easy drinks perfect any day Botanical Fresh flavours with floral notes
River Cam Cruise £14 Cambridge Blossom £13
midori, cointreau, orange juice, lemonade tequila, cranberry juice, agave, rose wine
Meadsummer Fizz £14 Botanic Nectar £14
vodka, watermelon liqueur, lemonade gin, elderflower liqueur, passoa, apricot, bitters
Varsity Spritz £15 Spring at Abbey £14
vodka, cointreagu, peach, passionfruit, lychee, prosecco gin, aperol, passoa, vanilla syrup
Scholar’s Highball £14
stone ginger wine, lillet blanc infused strawberries, grapefruit soda
Tropical Fruit forward drinks Bold and Spiced Medium to full bodied
Darwin’ Martini £135 Corpus Whiskey Cup £14
tequila, watermelon liqueur, watermelon syrup, cream cheese whiskey, amaretto, banana liqueur, orange juice, vanilia syrup
City Map £12 Newton Dark Obsession £14
vanilla vodka, passionfruit, passoa, prosecco gin, sweet vermouth, cointreau, campari, chocolate bitters
Orange Pavalova £12 The Fellows Amber £135
lanique, double cream, sour mix tequila, chambord, elderflower syrup, tobasco
Hall Park Mist £14 Parker’s Float £13
strawberry gin, midori, cointreau, pineapple vodka, cream, strawberry, matcha, dry vermouth

i £13
The Trinity
vanilla vodka, kahlua, miso infused espresso
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The Classics

Gin Library

Old Fashioned £10 -
’ ] Fresh, Clean and Crisp

bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters, brown sugar

Negroni £10 Cambridge Dry £6

gin, campari, sweet vermouth gm’ bmfge,E;)gland - £9

> apanese Gin
Boulevardier £10 :
A = Cambridge, Englond

whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth Linden Leaf £6
Cambridge, England

Moscow Mule £95 Tanqueray £5

vodka, Iime,.ginger beer s,:;g:nd Gin £6

Aperol Spritz £12 Herefordshire, England

aperol, soda water, prosecco Botanist £6

Blue Lagoon £10 istay, Scotland

vodka, blue curacao, sweet and sour, lemonade Hendricks £6.5
Ayrshire, Scotiand

. Gin Mare £7

Margarita £11 Vilanova, Spain

salt rim, tequila, Cointreau, lime Puerto De Indias Strawberry £6

Daiquiri £11 Carmona, Spain

rum, lime, gomme Nocdes . =2

El Diablo £10 S Span

: 3 e § Monkey 47 £7.5

tequila, creme de casis, lime, ginger beer Freudenstadt, Germany
Malfy Gin Rosa £6

Pina Colada £11 Moncalier, ftaly

rum, coconut ligueur, coconut cream, pineapple M""_ £6

Mojito £11 Aoncoliess, Soly.

rum, lime, mint, soda water

Tokyo lced Tea £9.5

rum, vodka, tequila, gin, Midori, lemonade w——

. 2 Puerto de Indias Gin, lemonade, strawberry slice, dehydrated citrus
: Fan(y Somethmg else: { ' refreshing take on classic Gin & Tonic with sweet berry and zesty notes
Speak to our skilled bartenders and let us make you your bespoke cocktail £9
Charge based on base spirit
£2.5 per mixer
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Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO Fine Champagne

Single Malt

Arran 10 Year

Arran 10 Port Cask Finish

Glenmorangie

Glenmorangie 12 year Sherry Cask Finish
Macallan 12 year Double Cask

Macallan 15 year Double Cask

Macallan 18 year Double Cask

The Balvenie 12 year Sweet Toast Of American Oak
The Balvenie 14 year Caribbean Cask
Glenfiddich 12 year

Glenfiddich 15 year

Glenfiddich 21 year

Blended
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Isiay
Lagavulin 17 Year
Bowmore 15 Year

Irish
Jameson
Bushmills 10 Year

Japanese

Hibiki Harmony Suntory
The Chita Suntory
Yamazaki 12 year

25ml

£7

£9
£10
£7
£8
£12
£19
£30

£12
£8

£10
£26

£6.5

£14
£125

£6.5
£7.5

£12.5
£9.5
£19

American

Buffalo Trace

Wild Turkey 81 Proof
Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye
Eagle Rare 10 Year
Marker’'s Mark

Jack Daniels

Rum

Planteray White
Planteray Dark
Koko Kanu Coconut
Discarded Banana
Bumbu
Diplomatico
Foursquare Spiced
Kraken Spiced Rum

Tequila & Mezcal

El Jimador Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Del Maguey Mezcal
Clase Azul

Vodka

Belvedere

Linden Leaf Vaniila Vodka
Ciroc Redberry

Ciroc Pineapple
Singularity Vodka

Grey Goose L’Original

25m|

£7.5
£6
£7
£8
£8
£6
£5

£6
£6
£6
£6
£7
£7
£6.5
£6

£6
£9
£10
£10
£9.5
£9
£29

£7
£6
£6
£6
£6.5
£7.5



On Tap

Brewboard Ripchord Pale Ale
Cambridgeshire, UK
Camden Hell Lager
London, UK
Camden Pale Ale
London UK
Camden Stout
London, UK
Menabrea

Biella, Italy

Stella Artois
Leuven, Belgium

In the Fridges

Aspall Suffolk Cyder
Suffolk

Curious Session IPA
England

Corona

Mexico

Estrella Galicia Gluten Free
Spain

Low Alcohol Bottles

Pine Trail Pale Ale
England
Menabrea 0%
Biella, Italy

£71.5

£7.5

£7

£7

£71.5

£6.5

£7

£6

£

£

By the Glass

Bubbles

Le Calle Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry
Veneta, ftaly NV

Pierre Bertrand Brut
Champagne, France NV

White

Cal ¥ Canto Verdejo
Castillo-La Mancha, Spain

Bella Modella Pinot Grigio
Abruzzo, ftaly

Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc
Mariborough, New Zealond

Dom Gayda Sphere Chardonnay
languedoc-Roussillon, France

Rose

Cal Y Canto Bobal Rosé
Castilig-La Mancha, Spain

Red

Cal ¥ Canto Tempranillo Merlot Syrah
Castilig-La Mancha, Spain

Les Roucas Merlot
Foncalieu, France

Echenor Malbec
Mendozag, Argenting

Bodegas Mavajas Rioja Reserva

Rioya, Spain @

175mi

£9.5

£18.5

£7.50

£9

£12.5

£10

£7.50

£7.50

£9.50

£11

£13.5



By the Bottle By the Bottle

Champagne & Sparkling

White Wine
Le Calle Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry £35
Veneto, ltaly NV
Cal Y Canto Verdejo £26
Pierre Bertrand Brut £79 Castilla-La Mancha, Spain
Champagne, France NV
, . Bella Modella Pinot Grigio £32
Bailly Lapierre Cremant De Bourgogne Brut £57 Abruzzo, Italy
Burgundy, France NV ¥
, Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc £45
Dom Pengnon 2013 £375 Marlborough, New Zealnd
Champagre, France -
) . i Dom Gayda Sphere Chardonnay £36
‘feuve Clicguot and Laurent pisrme rose include Laguendoc-R iNon.. Erance
Dr. Pauly Bergweiler Riesling £43
Mosel, Germany
Rosé .
Dp, Des Trinites L’ Invite Viognier £48
. Laguendoc-Roussillon, France
Cal ¥ Canto Bobal Rose £26
Castilla-La Mancha, 5pain Funkstille Gruner Veltliner Niederdsterreich £52
Niederdsterreich, Austria
Jules Cotes de Provence Rosé £48
Cdtes de Provence, France Vignerons De Buxy Macon Villages ‘Buissonnier’ £73
Burgundy, France
Aloe Tree Chenin Blanc Robertson £30
Western Cape, South Africa
Vesevo Falanghina ‘Beneventano’ £55
Campania, Italy
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By the Bottle
Red Wine

Cal ¥ Canto Tempranilla Merlot Syrah
Castille-La Mancha, Spain

Les Roucas Merlot
Foncalieu, France

Echenor Malbec
Mendoza, Argenting

Bodega MNavajas Rioja Reserva
Rigja. Lpan

I Muri Primitiva
Puglia, ltaly

Sensale Nero D' Avola Organic
Sicily, ltaly

Funkstille Gruner Zweigelt Niederdsterreich
Niederdsterreich, Austria

Chateau Bibian Haut-Meédoc Cru Bourgeois
Bordeaux, Fraonce

Murphy Vineyards Shiraz
Big Rivers, Australia

Calcu Carmenere Reserva Especial
Colchagua Valley, Chile

Moillard Grivot Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Burgundy, France

Lanzerac Pinotage
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Diomede Mero Di Troia Canace

Puglia, ltaly @

£26

£33

£40

£49

£42

£41

£51

£67

£31

£59

£490

£67

£110

Maocktails

Bangin® Holy Spritz fB5
Iyre’s biood orange, lychee syrup, lemonade

Blimey Sour fB5
Iyre’s amaretti, lemon

Chai Innit £8
cold brew english breakfast tea, chai, aromatic bitters

Cracking Tea-ni fa
tangueray 0%, earl grey tea, vanilla ice cream, Nutella

Smashing Berry Velvet £9
tangueray 0%, lychee, biood orange, raspberries

Wicked Mule £8.5
peach, chai, ginger ale

Soft Drinks / Mixers Juices

Fevertree Ginger Ale £3.75 Orange luice
Fevertree Ginger Beer £3.75 Apple Juice
Fevertres Tonic Water £3.75 Cranberry Juice
Fevertree Light Tonic £3.75 Pineapple Juice
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic £3.75 Tomato Juice
Fevertree Soda Water £3.75

Schwepps Lemonade £35

Coca Cola Classic £35

Diet Coca Cola f3i5

Coca Cola Zero f£f35

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
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