

The
FOLIO
Bar & Kitchen
Cambridge



**“Anytime is the best
time for drinks! “**

- your friendly Folio Bartenders

The prices listed on the menu shall be subject to a discretionary service charge of 10% which will be added to your bill.

We serve all spirits and liqueurs in a measure of 25ml as standard. Any differences to this are stated on the menu.

Menu may change depending on availability or seasonality.

If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team about your requirements before ordering.



Bar Bites

Nibbles

Mixed Olives	£4.5
House Salted Crisps	£3
House Chips	£4.5
<i>Add pancetta or cheese +£2</i>	
Fellows House Roasted Mixed Nuts	£4

Small Plates

Chicken Wings	£8.5
<i>choice of plain, buffalo or korean-style</i>	
Bao Buns	£10
<i>choice of fried chicken or crispy cauliflower PB</i>	
Dirty Fries	£9
<i>choice of chicken or mushroom (V), served with cheese & jalapenos</i>	
Sauteed Tiger Prawns	£11
<i>heritage tomatoes, garlic, sourdough</i>	
Chickpea Arancini	£9.5
<i>served with hummus and tzatziki V</i>	
Nachos	£9
<i>guacamole, salsa, cheese, jalapenos, crème fraiche</i>	

Full Plates

The Fellows Chicken Burger	£18
<i>cheddar, mushroom, onion, sriracha mayo, gem lettuce, tomato gherkins, brioche buns with house fries</i>	
<i>Vegan option available: £16.5</i>	
The Fellows Beef Burger	£19
<i>cheddar, mushroom, onion, sriracha mayo, gem lettuce, tomato gherkins, brioche buns with house fries</i>	
The Fellows Fish & Chips	£19.5
<i>beer battered haddock, garden peas, chunky chips, homemade tartar sauce.</i>	
<i>Vegan option available: £17</i>	



Folio Signatures

A selection of crafted cocktails by our skilled bar team inspired by each Season's best produce carefully mixed to provide comfort and satisfy thirst for innovative beverages.



Refreshing _____ Light and easy drinks perfect any day

River Cam Cruise <i>midori, cointreau, orange juice, lemonade</i>	£14
Meadsummer Fizz <i>vodka, watermelon liqueur, lemonade</i>	£14
Varsity Spritz <i>vodka, cointreau, peach, passionfruit, lychee, prosecco</i>	£15
Scholar's Highball <i>stone ginger wine, lillet blanc infused strawberries, grapefruit soda</i>	£14

Tropical _____ Fruit forward drinks

Darwin' Martini <i>tequila, watermelon liqueur, watermelon syrup, cream cheese</i>	£13.5
City Map <i>vanilla vodka, passionfruit, passoa, prosecco</i>	£12
Orange Pavalova <i>lanique, double cream, sour mix</i>	£12
Hall Park Mist <i>strawberry gin, midori, cointreau, pineapple</i>	£14

Botanical _____ Fresh flavours with floral notes

Cambridge Blossom <i>tequila, cranberry juice, agave, rose wine</i>	£13
Botanic Nectar <i>gin, elderflower liqueur, passoa, apricot, bitters</i>	£14
Spring at Abbey <i>gin, aperol, passoa, vanilla syrup</i>	£14

Bold and Spiced _____ Medium to full bodied

Corpus Whiskey Cup <i>whiskey, amaretto, banana liqueur, orange juice, vanilla syrup</i>	£14
Newton Dark Obsession <i>gin, sweet vermouth, cointreau, campari, chocolate bitters</i>	£14
The Fellows Amber <i>tequila, chambord, elderflower syrup, tabasco</i>	£13.5
Parker's Float <i>vodka, cream, strawberry, matcha, dry vermouth</i>	£13
The Trinity <i>vanilla vodka, kahlua, miso infused espresso</i>	£13



The Classics

Old Fashioned <i>bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters, brown sugar</i>	£10
Negroni <i>gin, campari, sweet vermouth</i>	£10
Boulevardier <i>whiskey, campari, sweet vermouth</i>	£10
Moscow Mule <i>vodka, lime, ginger beer</i>	£9.5
Aperol Spritz <i>aperol, soda water, prosecco</i>	£12
Blue Lagoon <i>vodka, blue curacao, sweet and sour, lemonade</i>	£10
Margarita <i>salt rim, tequila, Cointreau, lime</i>	£11
Daiquiri <i>rum, lime, gomme</i>	£11
El Diablo <i>tequila, crème de cassis, lime, ginger beer</i>	£10
Pina Colada <i>rum, coconut liqueur, coconut cream, pineapple</i>	£11
Mojito <i>rum, lime, mint, soda water</i>	£11
Tokyo Iced Tea <i>rum, vodka, tequila, gin, Midori, lemonade</i>	£9.5

Fancy something else?

Speak to our skilled bartenders and let us make you your bespoke cocktail

Charge based on base spirit

£2.5 per mixer



Gin Library

Fresh, Clean and Crisp

Cambridge Dry <i>Cambridge, England</i>	£6
Cambridge Japanese Gin <i>Cambridge, England</i>	£9
Linden Leaf <i>Cambridge, England</i>	£6
Tanqueray <i>London, England</i>	£5
Chase Seville Orange Gin <i>Herefordshire, England</i>	£6
Botanist <i>Islay, Scotland</i>	£6
Hendricks <i>Ayrshire, Scotland</i>	£6.5
Gin Mare <i>Vilanova, Spain</i>	£7
Puerto De Indias Strawberry <i>Carmona, Spain</i>	£6
Nordes <i>Galicia, Spain</i>	£7
Monkey 47 <i>Freudenstadt, Germany</i>	£7.5
Malfy Gin Rosa <i>Moncalieri, Italy</i>	£6
Citadelle <i>Moncalieri, Italy</i>	£6

Our Pick!

Puerto de Indias Gin, lemonade, strawberry slice, dehydrated citrus
refreshing take on classic Gin & Tonic with sweet berry and zesty notes

£9



	25ml
<i>Cognac</i>	
Remy Martin VSOP	£7
Remy Martin XO Fine Champagne	£22
<i>Single Malt</i>	
Arran 10 Year	£9
Arran 10 Port Cask Finish	£10
Glenmorangie	£7
Glenmorangie 12 year Sherry Cask Finish	£8
Macallan 12 year Double Cask	£12
Macallan 15 year Double Cask	£19
Macallan 18 year Double Cask	£30
The Balvenie 12 year Sweet Toast Of American Oak	£9
The Balvenie 14 year Caribbean Cask	£12
Glenfiddich 12 year	£8
Glenfiddich 15 year	£10
Glenfiddich 21 year	£26
<i>Blended</i>	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£6.5
<i>Islay</i>	
Lagavulin 17 Year	£14
Bowmore 15 Year	£12.5
<i>Irish</i>	
Jameson	£6.5
Bushmills 10 Year	£7.5
<i>Japanese</i>	
Hibiki Harmony Suntory	£12.5
The Chita Suntory	£9.5
Yamazaki 12 year	£19



	25ml
<i>American</i>	
Buffalo Trace	£7.5
Wild Turkey 81 Proof	£6
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£7
Woodford Reserve Rye	£8
Eagle Rare 10 Year	£8
Marker's Mark	£6
Jack Daniels	£5
<i>Rum</i>	
Planteray White	£6
Planteray Dark	£6
Koko Kanu Coconut	£6
Discarded Banana	£6
Bumbu	£7
Diplomatico	£7
Foursquare Spiced	£6.5
Kraken Spiced Rum	£6
<i>Tequila & Mezcal</i>	
El Jimador Blanco	£6
Don Julio Anejo	£9
Casamigos Reposado	£10
Casamigos Anejo	£10
Casamigos Blanco	£9.5
Del Maguey Mezcal	£9
Clase Azul	£29
<i>Vodka</i>	
Belvedere	£7
Linden Leaf Vanilla Vodka	£6
Ciroc Redberry	£6
Ciroc Pineapple	£6
Singularity Vodka	£6.5
Grey Goose L'Original	£7.5



By the *Glass*

On *Tap*

Brewboard Ripchord Pale Ale Cambridgeshire, UK	£7.5
Camden Hell Lager London, UK	£7.5
Camden Pale Ale London UK	£7
Camden Stout London, UK	£7
Menabrea Biella, Italy	£7.5
Stella Artois Leuven, Belgium	£6.5

In the *Fridges*

Aspall Suffolk Cyder Suffolk	£7
Curious Session IPA England	£6
Corona Mexico	£6
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free Spain	£6

Low Alcohol *Bottles*

Pine Trail Pale Ale England	£5.5
Menabrea 0% Biella, Italy	£5.5

Bubbles

175ml

Le Calle Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry <i>Veneto, Italy NV</i>	£9.5
Pierre Bertrand Brut <i>Champagne, France NV</i>	£18.5

White

Cal Y Canto Verdejo <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£7.50
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio <i>Abruzzo, Italy</i>	£9
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	£12.5
Dom Gayda Sphere Chardonnay <i>Languedoc-Roussillon, France</i>	£10

Rosé

Cal Y Canto Bobal Rosé <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£7.50
--	-------

Red

Cal Y Canto Tempranillo Merlot Syrah <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£7.50
Les Roucas Merlot <i>Foncalieu, France</i>	£9.50
Echenor Malbec <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i>	£11
Bodegas Navajas Rioja Reserva <i>Rioja, Spain</i>	£13.5



By the *Bottle*

Champagne & Sparkling

Le Calle Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry <i>Veneto, Italy NV</i>	£35
Pierre Bertrand Brut <i>Champagne, France NV</i>	£79
Bailly Lapierre Cremant De Bourgogne Brut <i>Burgundy, France NV</i>	£57
Dom Perignon 2013 <i>Champagne, France</i>	£375

Veuve Clicquot and Laurent pierre rose include

Rosé

Cal Y Canto Bobal Rosé <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£26
Jules Côtes de Provence Rosé <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	£48



By the *Bottle*

White Wine

Cal Y Canto Verdejo <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£26
Bella Modella Pinot Grigio <i>Abruzzo, Italy</i>	£32
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	£45
Dom Gayda Sphere Chardonnay <i>Laguendoc-Roussillon, France</i>	£36
Dr. Pauly Bergweiler Riesling <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	£43
Dp, Des Trinites L' Invite Viognier <i>Laguendoc-Roussillon, France</i>	£48
Funkstille Gruner Veltliner Niederösterreich <i>Niederösterreich, Austria</i>	£52
Vignerons De Buxy Macon Villages 'Buissonnier' <i>Burgundy, France</i>	£73
Aloe Tree Chenin Blanc Robertson <i>Western Cape, South Africa</i>	£30
Vesevo Falanghina 'Beneventano' <i>Campania, Italy</i>	£55



By the *Bottle*

Red Wine

Cal Y Canto Tempranilla Merlot Syrah <i>Castilla-La Mancha, Spain</i>	£26
Les Roucas Merlot <i>Foncalieu, France</i>	£33
Echenor Malbec <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i>	£40
Bodega Navajas Rioja Reserva <i>Rioja, Spain</i>	£49
I Muri Primitivo <i>Puglia, Italy</i>	£42
Sensale Nero D'Avola Organic <i>Sicily, Italy</i>	£41
Funkstille Gruner Zweigelt Niederösterreich <i>Niederösterreich, Austria</i>	£51
Château Bibian Haut-Médoc Cru Bourgeois <i>Bordeaux, France</i>	£67
Murphy Vineyards Shiraz <i>Big Rivers, Australia</i>	£31
Calcu Carmenere Reserva Especial <i>Colchagua Valley, Chile</i>	£59
Moillard Grivot Bourgogne Pinot Noir <i>Burgundy, France</i>	£90
Lanzerac Pinotage <i>Stellenbosch, South Africa</i>	£67
Diomedes Nero Di Troia Canace <i>Puglia, Italy</i>	£110



Mocktails

Bangin' Holy Spritz <i>lyre's blood orange, lychee syrup, lemonade</i>	£8.5
Blimey Sour <i>lyre's amaretti, lemon</i>	£8.5
Chai Innit <i>cold brew english breakfast tea, chai, aromatic bitters</i>	£8
Cracking Tea-ni <i>tanqueray 0%, earl grey tea, vanilla ice cream, Nutella</i>	£9
Smashing Berry Velvet <i>tanqueray 0%, lychee, blood orange, raspberries</i>	£9
Wicked Mule <i>peach, chai, ginger ale</i>	£8.5

Soft Drinks / Mixers

Fevertree Ginger Ale	£3.75
Fevertree Ginger Beer	£3.75
Fevertree Tonic Water	£3.75
Fevertree Light Tonic	£3.75
Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.75
Fevertree Soda Water	£3.75
Schwepps Lemonade	£3.5
Coca Cola Classic	£3.5
Diet Coca Cola	£3.5
Coca Cola Zero	£3.5

Juices

Orange Juice	£3
Apple Juice	£3
Cranberry Juice	£3
Pineapple Juice	£3
Tomato Juice	£3

